Parent Questionnaire

March 2018
Name: (optional, if you would like feedback from your comments)
()
Strongly Agree Disagree Sfrongly % not
agree dlsagree sure
1 My child enjoys school 100% 0%
2% | 28%
2 My child feels safe at school 100% 0%
77% | 23%
3 The school informs me about my child’s progress 91% 0 1%
38% | 53% 8%
4 [ 'am pleased with the progress my child is making 97% o 2%
45% |  52% 1%
5 Milverton has an exciting and engaging curriculum 95% o 3%
41% | 48% 1%
6 Milverton meets my child’s particular needs 93% 7%
48% | 45%
7 Milverton helps me to support my child’s learning 98% 2%
49% | 49%
8 My child receives appropriate homework for their age 84|% 11% 1% 5%
32% 52% 0 3
9 Children’s behaviour is excellent at Milverton 96% o 4%
47% | 49% 4%
10 | Milverton deals effectively with unacceptable behaviour 85% o 13%
40% | 45% 2%
11 | Milverton takes account of my concerns and suggestions 85% 15%
40% | 45%
12 | Milverton provides an interesting range of activities, clubs and 91% 29 7%
sports activities 59% | 32% 0
13 | Milverton is well thought of in the local community 100%
72% | 28%
14 | Milverton is led and managed effectively 98% 2%
61% | 36%
15 | Tuse the website to access information 86% o o 3%
41% | 45% 9% 1%
16 | The website is easy to use and tells me the information I need to 76% 7% 17%
know 32% | 44% °
17 | Overall, I am happy with my child's experience at Milverton 93% 0 1%
50% | 34% 6%
18 | I would happily recommend Milverton to another parent 93% o 2%
58% | 35% >%

88 respondents




